
2024 
Monday 3rd June                      Recreation Committee at 7pm at the Pavilion. 
Tuesday 18th June                   Monthly Meeting at Ford End VH at 7pm. 
Monday 24th June                    Highways & Transport Committee at 7pm the Pavilion 

                                                                                   
Monday 1st July                      Finance and General Purposes Committee at 7pm at 

the  Pavilion. 
Monday 15th July                    Monthly Meeting at Pavilion at 7pm. 
 
Monday 5th August                   Recreation Committee at 7pm at the  Pavilion. 
Monday 19th August                  Monthly Meeting at Pavilion at 7pm. 
Monday 26th    August Bank Holiday 
 
Tuesday 17th September            Monthly Meeting at Ford End VH at 7pm. 
Monday 23rd September            Recreation Committee at 7pm at the Pavilion. 
Monday 30th September  ,          Finance and General Purposes Committee at 7pm at 

the  Pavilion. 
 
Monday 21st October               Monthly Meeting at Pavilion at 7pm. 
Tuesday 28th October             Recreation Committee at 7pm at the Pavilion. 
 
Monday 4th November             Finance and General Purposes Committee at 7pm at 

the  Pavilion. **Budget** 
Monday 18th November            Monthly Meeting at the Pavilion at 7pm. 
Monday 25th November            Highways & Transport Committee at 7pm at the Pavilion. 
 
Monday 2nd December             Recreation Committee at 7pm at the Pavilion. 
Tuesday 17th December           Monthly Meeting at Ford End VH at 7pm. 

 
 


